* based on electricity costs of $0.14 per kW/Hour
  WEATHERPROOF
Cosy XL with lights, silver
Solaira variable
controllers, timers
and occupancy
sensors allow you
to control precise
heat requirements
for conditions.
A
B
D
C
HEAT COVERAGE
PATTERN Model     A      B     C      D      Heat Zone*   Heat Density*
SCOSYAW15120 B/W           6´7 ˝    8´      8´      10´       70 SQ FT              18 WATTS/SQ. FT
SCOSYAW15240 B/W           6´7 ˝    8´      8´      10´       70 SQ FT              18 WATTS/SQ. FT
SCOSYAW20240 B/W           6´7 ˝    8´      8´      10´       70 SQ FT              24 WATTS/SQ. FT
SCOSYXLAW15240 S          6´7 ˝    8´      8´      10´       80 SQ FT              20 WATTS/SQ. FT
SCOSYXLAW20240 S          6´7 ˝    8´      8´      10´       80 SQ FT              26 WATTS/SQ. FT
HEAT COVERAGE EXAMPLES
All commercial heaters should be installed by a certified electrician to local and state electrical codes
Mounted
at 45º
Mounted
at 45º427 cm
[15.433 in]
559.10 mm
[22.01 in]
179.95 cm
[7.085 in]
169 mm
[6.65 in]
111 mm
[4.37 in]
105 mm
[4]
INFORESIGHT CONSUMER PRODUCTS INC.
PRODUCT TABLE:
MODEL                              COLOR      WATT        VOLT        AMPERE       L X D X H         WEIGHT    REPLACEMENT EMITTER
SCOSYAW15120B             BLACK      1.5kW       120V        12.5A            16 X 4 X 4˝       5lbs          SWIREAW15120
SCOSYAW15120W             WHITE      1.5kW       120V        12.5A            16 X 4 X 4˝       5lbs          SWIREAW15120
SCOSYAW15240B             BLACK      1.5kW       240V         6.25A           16 X 4 X 4˝       5lbs          SWIREAW15240
SCOSYAW15240W            WHITE      1.5kW       240V         6.25A           16 X 4 X 4˝       5lbs          SWIREAW15240
SCOSYAW20240B             BLACK      2.0kW       240V         8.33A           16 X 4 X 4˝       5lbs          SWIREAW20240
SCOSYAW20240W            WHITE       2.0kW       240V         8.33A           16 X 4 X 4˝       5lbs          SWIREAW20240
SCOSYXLAW15240S         SILVER      1.5kW       240V         6.25A           22 X 4 X 4.5˝    8lbs          SWIREAW15240
SCOSYXLAW20240S         SILVER      2.0kW       240V         8.33A           22 X 4 X 4.5˝      8lbs          SWIREAW20240
SPECIFICATIONS COSY XL
SPECIFICATIONS COSY
* Heat Zone and actual heat density will vary based on mounting height and angle of  heater (Overhead mounted heat zones
will be different then this guide). Please use this as a guideline only and contact Solaira for a more detailed specifier guide.